POLITICAL
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S/C on Transatlantic
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Attendees

Mike Gapes

Baroness Ramsay

Alec Shelbrooke

TOTAL

NATO
Travel (£) Su:s‘;;z::edlf)
5,348.11 1,834.21
2,136.33 2,120.06
5,338.77 1,880.99
12,823.21 5,835.26

Total (£)

7,182.32

4,256.39

7,219.76

18,658.47

3rd Quarter October-December 2018

Comments



